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COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES
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Campanula
Suspension lamps

100 - 200 cm
391/4-781/2inc

42 cm
16 1/2 inc

16 Kg
35 Ibs

1
1

1 Led x 12,6W - dimmable -
included
1Lledx12,6W -dimmable -
included

Crystal, Crystal/Grey/Brown,
Crystal/Grey/QOlive,
Crystal/Grey/Cadet Blue

Polished Chrome
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42cm|161/2"

100 - 200 cm

391/4" -781/2"



